STJUB33-COACHER

The unisex coach jacket

Medium Fit

¢ Set-in sleeve

Collar with collar stand

Metal snaps at center front

Welt pockets at front

Round drawcords at bottom hem in matching body colour with metal tipping

Semi-elastic sleeve cuff

Inside chest welt pocket

Self fabric half moon at back neck

Combo options

Inside zip opening at bottom hem and wearer's left chest for easy decoration

COLORS

BRITIS FREN A t

Shell : Plain Weave, 100% Polyester - Recycled, Fluorine-free DWR, 75 GSM
Lining : Mesh, 100% Polyester - Recycled, 75 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

Stanley and Stella
s g member of
Global Recycled
V\Standard

PETA-APPROVED

VEGAN

Clestiebcterge

2012163
Centexbel

STANDARD
Made with 99% GRS recycled polyester 100
Certiied by Control Union
CUBlo434 www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips and snaps before washing
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
52
65

63.5

XXS

20

XS

54.5
68
64.5

XS

20

71
68.5

PACKING

20

59.5
73
70

20

20

63
75
71.5

XL
66.5
77
73

XL

20

XXL
70
79

74.5

XXL

20

3XL
73.5

81
74.5

3XL

20
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